ELEQUIP

Masonry Anchors

SLEEVE ANCHORS

e Hex head

e Yellow zinc finish
* Resists loosening under vibration
e Available in packs & boxes

Product No. Description

Packs

SAH6535 Sleeve Anchor Hex Head
SAH6555 Sleeve Anchor Hex Head
SAHB840 Sleeve Anchor Hex Head
SAHB865 Sleeve Anchor Hex Head
SAH1040 Sleeve Anchor Hex Head
SAH1050 Sleeve Anchor Hex Head
SAH1075 Sleeve Anchor Hex Head
SAH1095 Sleeve Anchor Hex Head
SAH1260 Sleeve Anchor Hex Head
SAH1275 Sleeve Anchor Hex Head
SAH12100 Sleeve Anchor Hex Head
SAH12130 Sleeve Anchor Hex Head
Boxes

SAH6535B Sleeve Anchor Hex Head
SAH6555B Sleeve Anchor Hex Head
SAHB40B Sleeve Anchor Hex Head
SAHB865B Sleeve Anchor Hex Head
SAH1040B Sleeve Anchor Hex Head
SAH1050B Sleeve Anchor Hex Head
SAH1075B Sleeve Anchor Hex Head
SAH1095B Sleeve Anchor Hex Head
SAH1260B Sleeve Anchor Hex Head
SAH12758B Sleeve Anchor Hex Head
SAH12100B Sleeve Anchor Hex Head
SAH12130B Sleeve Anchor Hex Head
SLEEVE ANCHORS

e Suspension Type

e Yellow Zinc Finish
e Suitable for catenary applications
e Available in packs & boxes

Product No.
Packs

SAEB845
SAHB845
Boxes
SAEB845B
SAHB845B

Description

6.5mm x 35mm
6.5mm x 55mm
8mm x 40mm
8mm x 65mm
10mm x 40mm
10mm x 50mm
10mm x 75mm
10mm x 95mm
12mm x 60mm
12mm x 75mm
12mm x 100mm
12mm x 130mm

6.5mm x 35mm
6.5mm x 55mm
8mm x 40mm
8mm x 65mm
10mm x 40mm
10mm x 50mm
10mm x 75mm
10mm x 95mm
12mm x 60mm
12mm x 75mm
12mm x 100mm
12mm x 1130mm

Sleeve Anchor Eye Bolt 8mm x 45mm

Sleeve Anchor Hook Bolt 8mm x 45mm

Sleeve Anchor Eye Bolt 8mm x 45mm

Sleeve Anchor Hook Bolt 8mm x 45mm

Fasteners & Fixings

Pack
Pack
Pack
Pack
Pack
Pack
Pack
Pack
Pack
Pack
Pack
Pack

Box
Box
Box
Box
Box
Box
Box
Box
Box
Box
Box
Box

UoM

Pack
Pack

Box
Box

www.elequip.com.au

Pack Qty

10
10
10
5

10
10
5

3
5
5
5
3

100
100
100
50
50
50
50
25
25
25
20
20

Pack Qty

100
100




