

## **Masonry Anchors**

## **SLEEVE ANCHORS**

- Hex head
- Yellow zinc finish
- Resists loosening under vibration
- Available in packs & boxes



Product No.	Description		UOM	Pack Qty
Packs				
SAH6535	Sleeve Anchor Hex Head	6.5mm x 35mm	Pack	10
SAH6555	Sleeve Anchor Hex Head	6.5mm x 55mm	Pack	10
SAH840	Sleeve Anchor Hex Head	8mm x 40mm	Pack	10
SAH865	Sleeve Anchor Hex Head	8mm x 65mm	Pack	5
SAH1040	Sleeve Anchor Hex Head	10mm x 40mm	Pack	10
SAH1050	Sleeve Anchor Hex Head	10mm x 50mm	Pack	10
SAH1075	Sleeve Anchor Hex Head	10mm x 75mm	Pack	5
SAH1095	Sleeve Anchor Hex Head	10mm x 95mm	Pack	3
SAH1260	Sleeve Anchor Hex Head	12mm x 60mm	Pack	5
SAH1275	Sleeve Anchor Hex Head	12mm x 75mm	Pack	5
SAH12100	Sleeve Anchor Hex Head	12mm x 100mm	Pack	5
SAH12130	Sleeve Anchor Hex Head	12mm x 130mm	Pack	3
Boxes				
SAH6535B	Sleeve Anchor Hex Head	6.5mm x 35mm	Box	100
SAH6555B	Sleeve Anchor Hex Head	6.5mm x 55mm	Box	100
SAH840B	Sleeve Anchor Hex Head	8mm x 40mm	Box	100
SAH865B	Sleeve Anchor Hex Head	8mm x 65mm	Box	50
SAH1040B	Sleeve Anchor Hex Head	10mm x 40mm	Box	50
SAH1050B	Sleeve Anchor Hex Head	10mm x 50mm	Box	50
SAH1075B	Sleeve Anchor Hex Head	10mm x 75mm	Box	50
SAH1095B	Sleeve Anchor Hex Head	10mm x 95mm	Box	25
SAH1260B	Sleeve Anchor Hex Head	12mm x 60mm	Box	25
SAH1275B	Sleeve Anchor Hex Head	12mm x 75mm	Box	25
SAH12100B	Sleeve Anchor Hex Head	12mm x 100mm	Box	20
SAH12130B	Sleeve Anchor Hex Head	12mm x 1130mm	Box	20

## **SLEEVE ANCHORS**

- Suspension Type
- Yellow Zinc Finish
- Suitable for catenary applications
- Available in packs & boxes



Product No.	Description	UOM	Pack Qty
Packs			
SAEB845	Sleeve Anchor Eye Bolt 8mm x 45mm	Pack	5
SAHB845	Sleeve Anchor Hook Bolt 8mm x 45mm	Pack	5
Boxes			
SAEB845B	Sleeve Anchor Eye Bolt 8mm x 45mm	Box	100
SAHB845B	Sleeve Anchor Hook Bolt 8mm x 45mm	Box	100